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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Jonas1313
Gym Zone CA

9.600 9.300 9.6509.500 38.050
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Arielle Shimoni1346
Twisters

9.300 9.150 9.5009.000 36.950
8 3T 11T 2T 2 

2 

Abigail Ozarov1343
Twisters

9.425 9.000 9.4509.025 36.900
3T 6T 10 4T 3 

3 

Natalie Wetzel1317
Gym Zone CA

9.325 8.900 9.2509.400 36.875
5T 8T 4 9T 4 

4 

Chloe Montoya1319
San Francisco Gym

9.325 8.800 9.3009.425 36.850
5T 10 3 8 5 

5 

Lauren Barrett1312
Gym Zone CA

9.450 9.150 9.5008.725 36.825
2 3T 15T 2T 6 

6 

Caroline Arangio1324
Twisters

9.100 9.000 9.0509.300 36.450
11 6T 5 13T 7 

7 

Kate Freeman1305
REG

9.425 8.500 9.2009.125 36.250
3T 14 8T 11T 8 

8 

Camille Bennett1321
Gymtowne SSF

8.350 9.050 9.4509.275 36.125
17 5 6 4T 9 

9 

Caroline Zeliger1364
San Mateo

8.550 9.175 9.2509.125 36.100
15T 2 8T 9T 10 

10 

Gracie Delario1304
REG

9.075 8.650 9.3508.875 35.950
12 11T 14 6T 11 

11 

Ally Manyak1375
Peninsula CA

9.325 7.750 9.3509.500 35.925
5T 17 1T 6T 12 

12 

Ruby Jimenez1349
Cal Sports - Race

9.200 8.900 9.0508.675 35.825
10 8T 17T 13T 13 

13 

Sarai Cruz1359
American CA

9.250 8.650 8.6508.900 35.450
9 11T 13 19 14 

14 

Estelle Babus1356
American CA

8.975 8.250 8.9508.725 34.900
13 16 15T 17 15 

15 

Courtney Tai1379
Peninsula CA

8.675 7.700 9.2009.000 34.575
14 18 11T 11T 16 

16 

Caitlin Welch1381
Peninsula CA

8.550 8.600 9.0508.100 34.300
15T 13 19 13T 17 

17 

Riley Smethers1308
REG

8.150 8.400 9.0008.675 34.225
18T 15 17T 16 18 

18 

Kiran Mahn1338
Twisters

8.150 0.000 8.8509.250 26.250
18T 19 7 18 19 

19 
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